AP RUN 12KM 24

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - COLABORADOR

Coloc.

1

2

10

Num.

839
831
829
843
841
830
836

842
837
832

Nome
ANTONIO JOSE FARIAS VEIGA
CARLOS ANTONIO RIBEIRO RIBEIRO
LAURO QUEIROZ DA CONCEICAO NETO
MARCO ANTONIO CARMO DOS ANJOS
CARLOS EDELBER DOS SANTOS
LUCAS MAXIMIANO COSTA

JOSE OLAIO JODARC BENTES DE
OLIVEIRA

ELTON LUIZ AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
THALYSON PABLO FURTADO MIRANDA
JEFERSON DAMASCENO CRUZ

Relatoério emitido em 26/08/2024 as 10:36:54

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

ldd.

56
43
28
47
48
24
45

51
22
27

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5559
M4044
M1529
M4549
M4549
M1529
M4549

M5054
M1529
M1529

Equipe

Tempo
00:57:51.59
01:05:40.70
01:16:14.89
01:16:29.44
01:17:12.10
01:20:25.78

01:22:31.48

01:27:23.65
01:36:44.28

01:45:23.05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:07.27
01:04:56.26
01:14:38.15
01:15:19.35
01:16:05.07
01:19:18.81

01:21:46.23

01:27:12.37
01:30:48.09

01:44:27.84



